
1 5

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 44,40  14.40     3.60    1ro WIN 4 4,80  3.20     2.40   

2do PLACE 2       2,60  2.20    2do PLACE 1       5,60  4.40   

3ro SHOW 1              2.20    3ro SHOW 9              4.40   

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 57,70 $2.00 QU paid 13,40

$2.00 EXACTA 4/2 paid $79.80 $2.00 EX 4/1 paid $30.40 $2.00 SU 4/1/9/8 paid $387.80

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/2/1 paid $118.80 $2.00 TR 4/1/9 paid $135.00

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/2/1/6 paid $224.60 $2.00 DD 7/4 paid $20.40

$2.00 DD 7/5 paid $6.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/4 paid $57.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/5 paid $15.20

$2.00 PICK FIVE 4/3/2,5/7/4,5 (5 right) paid $1,840.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/2,5/7/4,5 (4 right) paid $84.40

2 6

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 2,60  2.20     2.20    1ro WIN 5 14,40  7.00     4.20   

2do PLACE 2       3,00  2.20    2do PLACE 8       5,80  3.00   

3ro SHOW 6              3.20    3ro SHOW 7              2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 3,90 $2.00 QU paid 41,80

$2.00 EX 3/2 paid $7.20 $2.00 DD 4/3 paid $69.00 $2.00 EX 5/8 paid $86.60 $2.00 SU 5/8/7/6 paid $927.80

$2.00 TR 3/2/6 paid $39.80 $2.00 SU 3/2/6/5 paid $87.60 $2.00 TR 5/8/7 paid $342.60

$2.00 DD 4/5 paid $81.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/4/5 paid $222.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/5/5 paid $75.80

3 7

5 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 3,60  2.20     2.20    1ro WIN 2 8,40  4.00     2.80   

2do PLACE 3       2,40  2.20    2do PLACE 3       14,40  6.60   

3ro SHOW 4              2.60    3ro SHOW 5              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 4,30 $2.00 QU paid 60,50

$2.00 EX 5/3 paid $7.00 $2.00 SU 5/3/4/1 paid $63.40 $2.00 EX 2/3 paid $113.40 $2.00 SU 2/3/5/4 paid $1,669.40

$2.00 TR 5/3/4 paid $32.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/3/5 paid $143.20 $2.00 TR 2/3/5 paid $237.20

$2.00 DD 3/5 paid $4.60 $2.00 DD 5/2 paid $111.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/5/2 paid $262.80

4 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 6,80  4.40     3.00    1ro WIN 9 5,20  4.40     3.00   

2do PLACE 4       6,00  4.80    2do PLACE 5       11,40  6.20   

3ro SHOW 3              4.40    3ro SHOW 7              3.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 20,40 $2.00 QU paid 29,60

$2.00 EX 7/4 paid $42.20 $2.00 SU 7/4/3/1 paid $750.80 $2.00 EX 9/5 paid $54.00 $2.00 SU 9/5/7/8 paid $745.60

$2.00 TR 7/4/3 paid $245.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/5/7 paid $26.60 $2.00 TR 9/5/7 paid $255.40

$2.00 DD 5/7 paid $18.80 $2.00 DD 2/9 paid $29.00

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4,5/5/2/9 (4 right) paid $1,003.20

$2.00 PICK SIX 2,5/7/4,5/5/2/9 (6 right) paid $16,945.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/2/9 paid $309.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 7/4,5/5/2/9 (5 right) paid $3,775.40
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